
G23474 中田　恵吾 日本防蝕工業株式会社 中田　恵吾

G20991 大坪　勇人 Ｊ＇ｓ　ｃｌｕｂ 大坪　勇人

G21017 柏　賢太郎 tennis　egg 62 61 中田　恵吾

G21382 竹本　秀明 コスパ御殿山 大坪　勇人

G22269 生良　真隆 大阪ガス 生良　真隆 60 64

G23569 河村　充 ＧＲ８ 河村　充

G23392 白鳥　達也 スターサップ 61 60 中田　恵吾

G23411 前田　裕清 スターサップ 大坪　勇人

G23127 山根　太郎 サンワカンパニー 佐藤　慎吾 63 61

G22525 三木　康太郎 くにじま 荒堀　竜喜

G23456 佐藤　慎吾 COSANA 64 46 10-8 佐藤　慎吾

G23543 荒堀　竜喜 ルーセントテニスクラブ奈良 荒堀　竜喜

G23554 増田　翔 サウスキャッツ 増田　翔 62 76(3)

G23555 戸谷　晃士 サウスキャッツ 戸谷　晃士

G20419 廣瀬　正志 ノアインドアステージ 67(3) 63 10-8

G23122 池田　裕志 ｒｉｐｐｌｅｓ

シード順位

中田　恵吾

大坪　勇人

廣瀬　正志

池田　裕志

1

2

7

2 8

5

6

3

4

2

男子35歳ダブルス

1 1



G21297 柳澤　浩一 メットライフ生命保険株式会社

G19466 中島　伸吾 タカミ

柳澤　浩一

中島　伸吾

G20402 岡本　和也 ライズテニスアカデミー 膳棚　康晴 76(5) 61

G23412 長田　圭司 ワカヤマグリーンテニスクラブ 阿部　純也

G19415 膳棚　康晴 Ｏ．Ｐ．Ａｔｅｎｎｉｓ 61 63 柳澤　浩一

G20202 阿部　純也 Ｃ．Ｐａｉｎ　Ｔｅｎｎｉｓ　Ａｃａｄｅｍｙ 中島　伸吾

G18368 上田　威 三菱電機神戸 WO

G19575 木村　宣寿 Ｊ－Ｊ－ＪＡＣＫＳ

上田　威

木村　宣寿

46 62 10-6

G20669 井山　浩二 ルーセントテニスクラブ豊中 水本　圭治

G20554 戸江　達哉 ＧＲ８ 澤田　崇志

G23405 森谷　智一 サニーサイドアップＴ．Ｔ 63 76(10)

G17645 川端　幸治 サニーサイドアップＴ．Ｔ

水本　圭治

澤田　崇志

62 64

G18325 水本　圭治 株式会社管生 水本　圭治

G23040 澤田　崇志 羽曳野ローンテニスクラブ 澤田　崇志

G22216 川本　泰弘 ＭＳ．鶴見緑地Ｍ．Ｔ．Ｓ 76(2) 46 10-8

G18375 武田　賢悟 第一生命保険

井上　修一

國友　将史

62 64

G18348 井上　修一 大阪ガス

G22382 國友　将史 泉大津ロイヤルＴＣ

シード順位

柳澤　浩一

中島　伸吾

井上　修一

國友　将史

水本　圭治

澤田　崇志

～

上田　威

木村　宣寿

13

14

15

BYE

4

16

1

2

3

BYE

BYE

BYE

2

3

4

BYE

BYE

BYE

男子40歳ダブルス

2

3～4

3～4

10

11

9

12

8

5

6

1 1

7



G15724 師玉　紀章 Ｔｅｎｎｉｓ　Ｄｏ！

G23121 千古　哲也 ＯＵＴＢＲＥＡＫ

師玉　紀章

千古　哲也

G20440 鈴木　弘則 土山’Ｓ 鈴木　弘則 64 62

G20602 山本　純 丹波インドアテニスカレッジ 山本　純

G21302 島田　幸治 ＢＡＮ　ＳＴＲＩＮＧ 63 75 師玉　紀章

G20887 宗林　亮介 Ｔｅａｍ　Ｒｉｎｐａ 千古　哲也

G18579 寺田　茂生 瀬田グリーンテニスクラブ W.O

G19317 洲崎　誠司 瀬田グリーンテニスクラブ

辻　一郎

野村　隆二

76(4) 64

G21627 辻　一郎 テニスプラザ尼崎 右近　貴志

G21440 野村　隆二 ノアインドアステージ宝塚 高橋　良昌

G21651 藤川　久 ＴＣＣ 26 61 10-4

G23271 濱田　健太郎 ＴＣＣ

重政　淳

酒井　俊亮

62 62

G21649 重政　淳 ＣＯＳＡＮＡ 右近　貴志

G23435 酒井　俊亮 酒井テニス企画 高橋　良昌

G23409 印部　俊雄 ＴＳ奈良テニスクラブ 76(3) 63

G15961 印部　泰男 徳島県テニスアリーナガーデン

右近　貴志

高橋　良昌

62 62

G16514 右近　貴志 Ｑｕｏｎ　Ｍｉｎｅｒａｌ

G22934 高橋　良昌 二本松眼科

シード順位

師玉　紀章

千古　哲也

右近　貴志

高橋　良昌

重政　淳

酒井　俊亮

～

寺田　茂生

洲崎　誠司

3

4

男子45歳ダブルス

2

1 1

BYE

7

8

BYE

3～4 5

6 BYE

11

3～4 12

BYE

9

10 BYE

2 16

BYE

13

14 BYE

1

2

3

4

15



G16171 高橋　雅夫 造幣局
G09031 山村　豊彦 名張市テニス協会

高橋　雅夫
山村　豊彦

G16917 水谷　秀之 アレスマイスター 村兼　隆寛 63 62
G21897 登山　俊教 アレスマイスター 新田　昌弘
G18805 村兼　隆寛 Ｈａｎｋｅｅｓ 61 46 11-9 三嶋　康昭
G19589 新田　昌弘 パルスポーツ 福永　俊介
G13556 住田　成司 造幣局 36 75 10-3
G22268 林　公一 ルーセントテニスクラブ八尾

三嶋　康昭
福永　俊介

63 62

G20987 三嶋　康昭 ＣＯＳＡＮＡ 三嶋　康昭
G01137 福永　俊介 土山’ｓ 福永　俊介
G21577 武田　将孝 ｓｉｎｃｅ３４ W.O
G21373 浅場　敦 ウッドテニス

武田　将孝
浅場　敦

63 26 10-6

G01100 西村　昌晃 ヴァルブランシュT.C 武田　将孝
G12189 坂本　純一 京都庭球友会 浅場　敦
G22670 藤本　雄大 Ｌｅｔ＇ｓテニスプラザ西浜 W.O
G22669 水川　昌幸 Ｌｅｔ＇ｓテニスプラザ西浜

藤本　雄大
水川　昌幸

63 75

G15948 矢野　克彦 横浜ガーデンテニスクラブ 衛藤　斉
G20389 宮本　昭雄 ひめっこくらぶ 山根　紀生
G01472 中本　九邦 ダイハツ工業（株） 61 62
G15951 金原　明範 土山’Ｓ

中本　九邦
金原　明範

63 62

G22492 小川　浩二 桜テニスクラブ 衛藤　斉
G22936 八重澤　正樹 Ｋ－powers 山根　紀生
G01069 衛藤　斉 ＡｔｏＺ W.O
G14020 山根　紀生 ルーセントテニスクラブ八尾

衛藤　斉
山根　紀生

60 63

G18480 網中　敏泰 ＴＥＡＭ－Ｉ 衛藤　斉
G18506 加藤　直樹 テニスステーション新潟 山根　紀生
G21568 彼島　雄一郎 リコー 62 75
G15714 篠原　政晴 コスパ光明池ＴＧ

彼島　雄一郎   シード選手

篠原　政晴 高橋　雅夫

57 62 10-4 山村　豊彦

松石　和典

G16738 山内　敏秀 羽曳野ローンテニスクラブ 松石　和典 谷　征純

G19153 奥野　仁史 Ｍ’ｓ　ＣＬＵＢ 谷　征純 武田　将孝

G20778 前川　尚弘 Ｅｖｅｒｙ　ＴＣ 牧野　謙 76(3) 62 浅場　敦

G17615 上東　宏之 ＪＦＴＣ津山 市丸　勝之 網中　敏泰

G09972 牧野　謙 グランプラス 63 63 松石　和典 加藤　直樹

G20930 市丸　勝之 ユニバー神戸テニス倶楽部 谷　征純 矢野　克彦

64 46 12-10 宮本　昭雄

三嶋　康昭

G01311 松石　和典 ＭＲＡ・サザンクロスＴＣ 福永　俊介

G12219 谷　征純 Ｔｅａｍ　ＦＯＲＥＳＴ　ＨＩＬＬＳ 中本　九邦
金原　明範

男子5０歳ダブルス

3

2

7

1

BYE

BYE

5

6 BYE

4

21

11

BYE

8

16

13

14

12

9

10

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE15

20

17

18 BYE

19

23 BYE

24

22 BYE

25

26 BYE
1

27 BYE
2

28

32

3
～

4
29

30
5
　
　
～

　
　
8

31 BYE



彼島　雄一郎
篠原　政晴

5
　
　
～

　
　
8



G02809 佐藤　幸裕 Ｓ・Ｔ・Ｐ 佐藤　幸裕

G01161 駒田　晋吾 ヴァルブランシュテニスクラブ 駒田　晋吾

G22695 大越　暁 島津製作所 60 62 佐藤　幸裕

G22694 祐安　克典 島津製作所 駒田　晋吾

G22610 本間　義康 守口市テニス協会 北島　滋宣 64 61

G22608 村田　淳 パナソニック株式会社 富田　和義

G19237 北島　滋宣 ファミリーテニスクラブ 62 62 佐藤　幸裕

G04723 富田　和義 ＯＪＭ 駒田　晋吾

G12384 沼尻　満男 ＪＳＰＩ 松崎　久也 64 67(3) 10-8

G03375 佐々木　拓 恵庭市役所 福田　豊実

G21639 松崎　久也 ＫＵＴＣ WO 加藤　哲夫

G14279 福田　豊実 三菱重工　神戸 櫻井　弘明

G18902 山本　健司 池田市テニス協会 加藤　哲夫 63 64

G01141 山本　健二 大阪府庁 櫻井　弘明

G06943 加藤　哲夫 グランドスラム WO 佐藤　幸裕

G16194 櫻井　弘明 トップラン石守 駒田　晋吾

G00991 山盛　光 サンランドロイヤルTC 御代　元 75 62

G22822 西村　亨 茨木サニータウンテニスクラブ 岩城　吉夫

G05106 御代　元 明治神宮外苑テニスクラブ 63 64 御代　元

G05993 岩城　吉夫 明石ファミリーTC 岩城　吉夫

G16737 斎ヶ原　勝則 ファミリーテニスクラブ 中村　幸彦 67(5) 76(5)

G18145 十楽　浩之 いのうえテニスガーデン 永冨　一之 10-6

G18971 中村　幸彦 三萩野Ｔ．Ｃ 60 64 原薗　裕之

G16040 永冨　一之 榛原グリーンテニスクラブ 永岡　宏

G20369 石田　久也 アルドールテニスステージ 三井　勝彦 61 61

G22349 牛澤　文孝 リトルプリンステニスクラブ 大路　武

G17994 三井　勝彦 アクトスポーツクラブ 60 63 原薗　裕之

G17248 大路　武 阪急仁川テニスクラブ 永岡　宏

G00197 鈴木　安隆 湘南テニスクラブ 原薗　裕之 62 57 10-7

G09225 笠間　信一郎 湘南テニスクラブ 永岡　宏

G08912 原薗　裕之 アイ・テニスクラブ WO

G15894 永岡　宏 ヨネックス

シード順位

佐藤　幸裕

駒田　晋吾

原薗　裕之

永岡　宏

沼尻　満男

佐々木　拓

～

中村　幸彦

永冨　一之

3

4

男子55歳ダブルス

2

1 1

9

10

7

8

3～4 5

6

2 16

13

14

11

3～4 12

1

2

3

4

15



G18513 島内　俊裕 日本商業開発株式会社
G01928 廣岡　孝通 ＫＰＩ

島内　俊裕
廣岡　孝通

G21619 辻　浩 中モズローンテニスクラブ 関本　和秀 60 64
G21646 山田　洋司 人丸テニスクラブ 藤次　安行
G04816 関本　和秀 Ｃ－ＦＥＴＺ 60 16 10-8 島内　俊裕
G00210 藤次　安行 草加ローンテニスクラブ 廣岡　孝通
G05737 花谷　昌典 テニスサロンローランギャロス 67(4) 64 10-8

G21032 安部　賢 テニスサロンローランギャロス
花谷　昌典
安部　賢
64 76(3)

G01172 南口　健一 浜寺テニスクラブ 渡辺　正宏
G17199 海家　秀夫 守口テニスクラブ 丸井　良一
G06019 渡辺　正宏 寒川ローンテニスクラブ 60 63
G00560 丸井　良一 丸井テニスクラブ

渡辺　正宏
丸井　良一

61 62

G22967 寺田　哲也 ネオローン 渡辺　正宏
G22966 伊藤　達哉 ネオローン 丸井　良一
G15808 中西　明仁 エーエヌテニス企画 60 76(6)
G02023 安部　芳政 大阪産業大学

中村　祐一
斉藤　清隆

W.O

G09695 中村　祐一 船橋さくらテニスクラブ 渡辺　正宏
G13726 斉藤　清隆 和泉テニスクラブ 丸井　良一
G15465 河上　光次 レインボーＴＳ彩都 75 63
G20447 篠川　健二 旭川テニス協会

河上　光次
篠川　健二

60 75

G00154 戸木　教夫 ジュエ・インドアテニス 河上　光次
G13078 丸本　雄彦 サンランドロイヤルＴＣ 篠川　健二
G22366 岡田　孝史 ごいち会 61 75
申請中 中嶋　康二 柏原市テニス協会

加古　潤三郎

藤賀　康穂
26 63 10-8

G01116 加古　潤三郎 広野田園テニスクラブ 秋山　郁夫
G13710 藤賀　康穂 エリア’８７ 佐藤　静也
G06513 坪倉　利孝 ユニバー神戸テニス倶楽部 62 62
G06640 森下　誠 ＴＰＫ

坪倉　利孝
森下　誠

76(5) 67(5) 10-5

G06582 中川　勝範 晴海ローンＴＣ 秋山　郁夫
G18817 山崎　実 晴海ローンＴＣ 佐藤　静也
G13551 田中　靖久 テニスユニバース 田中　靖久 63 76(3)
G20646 米田　克己 ノア・インドア京都西 米田　克己
G22450 江川　和男 星和高原TC 62 61 秋山　郁夫
G02030 吉田　文俊 星和高原TC 佐藤　静也

60 61

G01185 秋山　郁夫 ファミリーテニスクラブ
G12286 佐藤　静也 ウインザーラケットショップ

男子６０歳ダブルス

1 1

2 BYE

10 BYE

6 BYE
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7 BYE
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15 BYE
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18 BYE
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22 BYE
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20

21

26 BYE

27 BYE

3～4 24

5～8 25

31 BYE
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G16025 振角　俊一 長崎県庁テニスクラブ

G01212 難波江　学 ＯＪＭ

持田　明広

竹内　康雄

G01394 持田　明広 法曹テニスクラブ 持田　明広 63 46 10-2

G19201 竹内　康雄 ＭＡＣ 竹内　康雄

G05452 稲場　浩三 アイ・テニスクラブ 63 64 持田　明広

G12229 塩田　和男 アイ・テニスクラブ 竹内　康雄

G12206 平賀　恒男 池田テニスクラブ 平賀　恒男 46 63 10-7

G16979 柳田　孝二 ごいち会 柳田　孝二

G17799 伊藤　健児 ヴァルブランシュＴＣ 63 75 豊山　悦弘

G23058 前田　法男 ヴァルブランシュＴＣ 吉田　一紀

G19019 清水　弘治 芦屋シーサイドテニス 豊山　悦弘 76(3) 64

G01189 山本　史雄 姫路ローンテニスクラブ 吉田　一紀

G01179 豊山　悦弘 アイ・テニスクラブ 61 67(8) 10-2 中嶋　勤成

G01269 吉田　一紀 クラレスポーツプラザ宝塚 西谷　豊

G14545 小堀　嘉朗 チーム　Ｋ　ワールド 小堀　嘉朗 61 75

G07940 橋本　庄司 ファミリーテニスクラブ 橋本　庄司

G15610 岡﨑　雄二 神戸ローンテニスクラブ 60 61 小堀　嘉朗

申請中 青山　博一 江坂テニスセンター 橋本　庄司

63 60 

G17897 諏澤　誠治 ＩＴＣ 中嶋　勤成

G01263 西本　陽一 ユニバー神戸テニス倶楽部 西谷　豊

G17649 島村　廣信 ＯＪＭ 中嶋　勤成 61 62

G01743 村岡　安次 軽井沢会 西谷　豊

G04725 中嶋　勤成 履正社専門学校 62 60 中嶋　勤成

G22509 西谷　豊 テニスショップピジョン 西谷　豊

62 62

G04131 屋代　春幸 モリタテニス企画

G17764 中嶋　俊彦 横浜ガーデンＴＣ
2 16

3～4 12

13
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15 BYE

9

10

11 BYE

6

7

8

3

4

3～4 5

男子65歳ダブルス
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2 BYE



G00217 塩見　芳彦 湘南ハンドレッドテニスクラブ

G00172 竹下　友基 アイ・テニスクラブ

塩見　芳彦

竹下　友基

G13744 園井　浩二 長住テニスクラブ 園井　浩二 61 60

G08352 山本　敏雄 横浜ガーデンＴＣ 山本　敏雄

G02019 森田　常樹 モリタテニス企画 W.O 塩見　芳彦

G23371 板垣　建治 サスケ 竹下　友基

G01506 寺田　民雄 アーバン六甲テニス倶楽部 寺田　民雄 62 63

G10497 宮地　昭人 芦屋シーサイドテニス 宮地　昭人

G14182 加山　仁 池田テニスクラブ 60 60 寺田　民雄

G17877 吉岡　伸敏 甲子園テニスクラブ 宮地　昭人

G17666 山崎　泰男 ＯＪＭ 新田　和男 63 62

G16422 河野　満 川西市ローンテニスクラブ 斉藤　寛

G18708 新田　和男 宝塚パブリックローンＴＣ 63 16 10-7 塩見　芳彦

G19168 斉藤　寛 宝塚パブリックローンＴＣ 竹下　友基

G01070 奥村　迪雄 宝塚パブリックローンＴＣ 奥村　迪雄 64 75

G17900 井上　隆志 サンランドロイヤルTC 井上　隆志

G01428 上岡　君義 Ｔ．Ａｓ　Ｏｎｅ 63 64 福永　修

G20886 右近　克己 利昌工業(株) 渡瀬　明男

G15566 岡谷　恒雄 芦屋シーサイドテニス 福永　修 64 64

G05231 向井　秀文 浜寺テニスクラブ 渡瀬　明男

G09512 福永　修 ｅｃｏｌｅ－ｆ 62 61 阿部　欽亮

G01760 渡瀬　明男 鹿児島ローンTC 柴田　信雄

G01852 小林　仁 宝塚パブリックローンＴＣ 重盛　等 62 64

G18137 梨本　泰一 サンランドロイヤルＴＣ 山本　弘一

G16148 重盛　等 守口テニスクラブ 61 63 阿部　欽亮

G08131 山本　弘一 万博テニスガーデン 柴田　信雄

G18446 長谷川　武 303T.C 阿部　欽亮 75 57 10-7

G20604 山形　弘一 土曜クラブ 柴田　信雄

G01517 阿部　欽亮 サンランドロイヤルTC 61 60

G21551 柴田　信雄 カラバッシュテニスクラブ

シード順位

塩見　芳彦

竹下　友基

阿部　欽亮

柴田　信雄

寺田　民雄

宮地　昭人

～

福永　修

渡瀬　明男

3～4

3～4

1

2

3

14

12

10

8

6

5

11

9

7

4

2 16

15

13

男子70歳ダブルス

2

3

BYE

4

1 1



G18685 髙木　修 阪急仁川テニスクラブ

G19980 波島　正幸 京都フレンドＴＣ

髙木　修

波島　正幸

G08921 長澤　孝雄 ＣＴＡ個人会員 寺川　浩史 63 61

G22897 柴田　英夫 甲子園テニスクラブ 中野　量弘

G12257 寺川　浩史 野洲テニスクラブ 63 61 髙木　修

G14834 中野　量弘 京都フレンドテニスクラブ 波島　正幸

G22652 眞鍋　千之 ＰＰ＇Ｓ 眞鍋　千之 76(4) 63

G22651 亀川　達海 ＰＰ＇Ｓ 亀川　達海

G11303 大石　昌之 宇品シーサイドＴＣ 62 64 太田　傀一

G05421 高田　弘 ノア・インドアステージ広島西 桑名  章

G23258 太田　傀一 倉敷Ｌ.Ｔ.Ｃ 太田　傀一 62 67(2) 10-4

G20234 桑名  章 倉敷Ｌ.Ｔ.Ｃ 桑名  章

G04766 渡邊　奉昭 芦屋国際ローンテニスクラブ 63 76(3)

G13910 山口　幹夫 池田テニスクラブ

シード順位

髙木　修

波島　正幸

渡邊　奉昭

山口　幹夫

2

1

2

7

8

5

6

3

4

男子75歳ダブルス

2

1 1

BYE



G01411 浅尾　司 小倉L.T.C

G02037 藤田　瑛 アキラＩ．Ｔ．Ｃ

浅尾　司

藤田　瑛

G01224 髙田　敬也 さつき野テニスクラブ 里深　信行 62 63

申請中 篠田　雄吉 柳風台テニスクラブ 藤本　洋美

G17296 里深　信行 ヴァルブランシュ　テニスクラブ 36 64 13-11 浅尾　司

G17698 藤本　洋美 大阪市テニス協会 藤田　瑛

G10410 倉橋　正男 芦屋国際ローンテニスクラブ 61 62

G05424 手島　隼人 天王山倶楽部

倉橋　正男

手島　隼人

64 63

G04708 竹中　清之 サンランドロイヤルＴＣ 浅尾　司

G17436 北条　博彦 甲子園ＴＣ 藤田　瑛

G23454 山下　司 白橿テニスクラブ 61 76(3)

G23548 奥山　滋 羽曳野ローンテニスクラブ

山下　司

奥山　滋

36 61 10-3

G05281 坂上　日出夫 奈良国際ＴＣ 山下　司

G22385 鈴木　康司 クラレスポーツプラザ宝塚 奥山　滋

G17898 松村　英生 学園前ローンテニスクラブ 26 61 10-5

G17472 田島　直人 橿原ローンテニスクラブ

松村　英生

田島　直人

64 60

G00014 高瀬　健二 川崎テニスクラブ

G00028 渡辺　聰 川崎テニスクラブ

シード順位

浅尾　司

藤田　瑛

高瀬　健二

渡辺　聰

倉橋　正男

手島　隼人

～

坂上　日出夫

鈴木　康司

男子80歳ダブルス

3

4

2

1 1

BYE

8

2 16

7 BYE

BYE

BYE

10

11

3～4 5

6 BYE

BYE

4

15 BYE

1

3～4 12

2

3

9

13

14



G07720 岡田　進 三重グリーンテニスクラブ

G00060 宮地　邦雄 アイ・テニスクラブ

原田　史郎

森　成蹊

G00027 中西　良夫 成城スクエアテニスクラブ 原田　史郎 64 61

G23525 三橋　亘 一橋庭球倶楽部 森　成蹊

G05639 原田　史郎 芦屋国際ローンテニスクラブ 62 63 辻本　明

G01249 森　成蹊 奈良国際テニスクラブ 宮田　敏男

G00961 坂井田　元三郎 岐阜ローンテニスクラブ 75 62

G05667 小畑　寿男 名古屋ローンテニスクラブ

辻本　明

宮田　敏男

61 57 10-1

G01877 辻本　明 奈良国際テニスクラブ

G05673 宮田　敏男 名古屋ローンテニスクラブ

シード順位

岡田　進

宮地　邦雄

辻本　明

宮田　敏男

2

男子85歳ダブルス

1 1

3

4

5

6

7

2 8

1

2

BYE

BYE

BYE




